

Bid B20-01, Pooles Mill Cabling Supplies Tabsheet			Tech Optics		Anixter		Graybar		Accu-Tech	
Line Item	Item Description /Make & Model Number	Est. Qty	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
1	PANDUIT WMPVHC45E: NETRUNNER VERTICAL CABLE MANAGEMENT (HIGH CAPACITY)	9	\$179.85	\$1,618.65	\$187.10	\$1,683.90	\$192.93	\$1,736.37	\$268.00	\$2,412.00
2	55053-703: CHATSWORTH 7-FT FLOOR RACK	6	\$137.38	\$824.28	\$136.50	\$819.00	\$140.74	\$844.44	\$160.00	\$960.00
3	CHATSWORTH 10595-712: RACK TO RUNWAY MOUNTING PLATE - BLACK	6	\$28.91	\$173.46	\$28.71	\$172.26	\$29.62	\$177.72	\$35.07	\$210.41
4	10608-001: CHATSWORTH VERTICAL WALL BRACKET	6	\$14.27	\$85.62	\$14.18	\$85.08	\$14.62	\$87.72	\$17.18	\$103.08
5	CHATSWORTH 11301-701: BUTT SPlice 1.5 STRG BKZ	8	\$8.20	\$65.60	\$8.16	\$65.28	\$8.40	\$67.20	\$10.00	\$80.00
6	10724-712: CHATSWORTH INSIDE RADIUS BEND	6	\$90.65	\$543.90	\$90.07	\$540.42	\$92.87	\$557.22	\$118.75	\$712.50
7	10250-712: CHATSWORTH LADDER RACK	6	\$80.12	\$480.72	\$79.60	\$477.60	\$82.07	\$492.42	\$92.50	\$555.00
8	NK688MBU: PANDUIT NETKET CAT6 PUNCHDOWN - BLUE	1116	\$3.10	\$3,459.60	\$3.27	\$3,649.32	\$3.37	\$3,760.92	\$4.44	\$4,955.04
9	NKF25: PANDUIT 2 PORT STAINLESS STEEL FACEPLATE	158	\$4.62	\$729.96	\$3.61	\$570.38	\$3.72	\$587.76	\$4.65	\$734.70
10	NKF25: PANDUIT 2 PORT STAINLESS STEEL FACEPLATE	73	\$4.62	\$337.26	\$3.61	\$263.53	\$3.72	\$271.56	\$4.69	\$342.37
11	BELDEN RVAMJKUYL-S1: REVCONNECT CAT6A JACK - YELLOW	290	\$12.22	\$3,543.80	\$12.13	\$3,517.70	\$12.38	\$3,590.20	\$9.94	\$2,882.60
12	PANDUIT NK688MVL: NK CAT 6 PUNCHDOWN MODULE - VIOLET	152	\$3.10	\$471.20	\$3.27	\$497.04	\$3.37	\$512.24	\$4.44	\$674.88
13	PANDUIT NK4BXIW-A: 4-POS SURFACE BOX INT WHITE	74	\$2.67	\$197.58	\$2.32	\$171.68	\$2.39	\$176.86	\$2.59	\$191.66
14	PANDUIT NKF4S: NETKEY SINGLE GANG 4 HOLE STAINLESS	9	\$3.85	\$34.65	\$3.61	\$32.49	\$3.72	\$33.48	\$4.65	\$41.85
15	7131800: GENSPED6 PLENUM BLUE - CAT 6	189000	\$0.20	\$37,800.00	\$0.2074	\$39,198.60	\$0.22	\$41,580.00	\$0.26	\$49,140.00
16	7141852: 23-4P C6A CMP YEL 1RL GENSPED 10 MTP	43000	\$0.49	\$21,070.00	\$0.52745	\$22,680.35	\$0.55	\$23,650.00	\$0.64	\$27,520.00
17	BELDEN AX103114: 24P EMPTY PATCH PANEL - BLACK	8	\$32.58	\$260.64	\$32.35	\$258.80	\$33.01	\$264.08	\$27.25	\$218.00
18	BELDEN AX103121: 48 PORT EMPTY PATCH PANEL	16	\$58.50	\$936.00	\$58.06	\$928.96	\$59.27	\$948.32	\$46.88	\$750.08
19	PANDUIT N8522BV: NET-ACCESS N- TYPE CABINET - BLACK	1	\$3,806.25	\$3,806.25	\$4,047.35	\$4,047.35	\$4,172.85	\$4,172.85	\$4,853.69	\$4,853.69
20	CADDY CAT12: COMM CBL HANGER W/O CLAMP	480	\$1.34	\$643.20	\$1.44	\$691.20	\$1.80	\$864.00	\$1.63	\$782.40
21	CADDY CAT64: CAT 64 HOOK	100	\$5.49	\$549.00	\$5.92	\$592.00	\$7.40	\$740.00	\$5.56	\$556.00
22	CADDY CAT32: 2-IN J-HOOK CABLE SUPPORT	100	\$2.83	\$283.00	\$3.05	\$305.00	\$3.82	\$382.00	\$3.44	\$344.00
23	BELDEN AX105563: 1U RACK MOUNT FIBER ENCLOSURE	3	\$206.42	\$619.26	\$209.04	\$627.12	\$213.42	\$640.26	\$281.25	\$843.75
24	BELDEN AX105565: FX UHD PATCH PANEL HOUSING	1	\$625.54	\$625.54	\$633.43	\$633.43	\$646.75	\$646.75	\$650.00	\$650.00
25	BELDEN FISD012A9: 12 FIBER SM INDOOR ARMORED OFCP	1800	\$1.31	\$2,358.00	\$1.32	\$2,376.00	\$1.36	\$2,448.00	\$1.40	\$2,520.00
26	BELDEN FTSLC900FS01: FO CONNECOTR LC OS2 - BLUE SPlice ON	72	\$10.30	\$741.60	\$10.23	\$736.56	\$10.43	\$750.96	\$10.63	\$765.36
27	BELDEN FFSU06LD: FX ULTRA FRAME LC DUPLEX	3	\$41.72	\$125.16	\$41.40	\$124.20	\$42.27	\$126.81	\$47.93	\$143.79

28	BELDEN FFSX06LD: 12F SM LC DUP ADAPTER PANEL - BLUE	3	\$40.45	\$121.35	\$40.13	\$120.39	\$40.98	\$122.94	\$43.75	\$131.25
29	2131245: GENERAL CABLE - PLENUM CAT 3 (WHITE)	10000	\$0.10	\$1,000.00	\$0.10	\$1,031.00	\$0.10	\$1,000.00	\$0.19	\$1,900.00
30	SIEMON M1-50 66BLOCK: M1-50 BLOCK W/S89D BRACKET	10	\$9.16	\$91.60	\$8.10	\$81.00	\$9.37	\$93.70	\$9.69	\$96.90
31	SIEMON SA1-100: BRIDGE CLIPS	10	\$6.55	\$65.50	\$0.06	\$0.60	\$6.44	\$64.40	\$7.94	\$79.40
32	30987: 3/4 BLACK FR LINEAL VELCRO BRAND ONE-WRAP ON - 25Y	10	\$27.01	\$270.10	\$18.00	\$180.00	\$25.72	\$257.20	\$31.25	\$312.50
33	PANDUIT PLT25-C702Y: CABLE TIE - MAROON - 7.4-IN	1000	\$0.49	\$490.00	\$0.93	\$932.30	\$0.46	\$460.00	\$1.56	\$1,560.00
34	PANDUIT NKBMW-X: INSERT BLANK SINGLE OWH NETKEY	100	\$0.19	\$19.00	\$0.18	\$18.00	\$0.19	\$19.00	\$0.19	\$19.00
35	PANDUIT UTP28SP1BU: CAT 6 PATCH CORD, 1-FT - BLUE	1116	\$3.90	\$4,352.40	\$4.95	\$5,524.20	\$5.11	\$5,702.76	\$7.00	\$7,812.00
36	PANDUIT UTP28SP3BU: PATCH CABLE CAT 6 - BLUE - 3-FT - B 8C RJ45/RJ45 W/CLR BOOT TX6	1116	\$4.26	\$4,754.16	\$5.42	\$6,048.72	\$5.58	\$6,227.28	\$7.63	\$8,515.08
37	PANDUIT UTP28X1YL: CAT 6A PERFORMANCE - 28AWG - UTP PATCH CORD - CM/LSZH - YELLOW - 1FT	290	\$5.37	\$1,557.30	\$7.27	\$2,108.30	\$7.51	\$2,177.90	\$10.00	\$2,900.00
38	PANDUIT UTP28X3YL: CAT 6A PERFORMANCE - 28AWG - UTP PATCH CORD - CM/LSZH - YELLOW - 3-FT	290	\$5.99	\$1,737.10	\$7.80	\$2,262.00	\$8.04	\$2,331.60	\$11.25	\$3,262.50
39	PANDUIT UTP28SP1VL: CAT 6 - 1-FT PATCH CABLE - VIOLET	152	\$3.90	\$592.80	\$4.95	\$752.40	\$5.11	\$776.72	\$7.00	\$1,064.00
40	PANDUIT UTP28SP3VL: CATEGORY 6 PERFORMANCE - 28 AWG UTP PATCH CORD WITH TX6 MODULAR PLUGS ON EACH END - VIOLET - 3-FT	152	\$4.26	\$647.52	\$5.42	\$823.84	\$5.58	\$848.16	\$7.63	\$1,159.76
GRAND TOTAL			\$98,082.76		\$105,628.00		\$110,191.80		\$132,755.55	
LEAD TIME FOR DELIVERY OF PRODUCT AFTER RECEIPT OF ORDER			2 Weeks		3-4 Weeks		2 Weeks		2-3 Weeks	
INITIAL THAT THE PRODUCTS BID ARE THE EXACT PRODUCT REQUESTED BY FCS AND NOT A SUBSTITUTE			Yes						Yes	